AWARDS

Table 11

Awards Accepted from Other States & Local Govts FY 2015

Other States and Local Governments

Ambherst Town of

City of New Bedford

City of Philadelphia

City of Worcester

CT Agricultural Experiment Station

New England Transportation Consortium
Pioneer Valley Planning Commission
Pueblo Economic Development Corporation
Randolph Public Schools

Springfield City of

Town of Dalton

Upper Blackstone WPAD

VT Agency of Transportation

Other States & Local Gov - Total FY 2015
Other States & Local Gov - Total FY 2014
Other States & Local Gov - Total FY 2013
% Change FY 2014 to FY 2015
% Change FY 2013 to FY 2014

PRPRRPRPRPRPRPONRRRR

12
22
33%
-45%

241,656
1,064
66,418
5,975
48,235
386,880
50,000
31,337
26,984
9,158
13,933
84,202
4,138

$969,980
$428,654
$1,056,242
126%
-59%

0

628
33,582
1,525
4,823
93,597
5,000
18,645
7,016
842
3,479
21,893
2,273

$193,303
$82,344
$280,339
135%
-71%

241,656
1,692
100,000
7,500
53,058
480,477
55,000
49,982
34,000
10,000
17,412
106,095
6,411

$1,163,283
$510,998
$1,336,581
128%

-62%



