## **AWARDS**

Table 11
Awards Accepted from Other States & Local Govts FY 2015

## **Other States and Local Governments**

Amherst Town of	1	241,656	0	241,656
City of New Bedford	1	1,064	628	1,692
City of Philadelphia	1	66,418	33,582	100,000
City of Worcester	1	5,975	1,525	7,500
CT Agricultural Experiment Station	2	48,235	4,823	53,058
New England Transportation Consortium	3	386,880	93,597	480,477
Pioneer Valley Planning Commission	1	50,000	5,000	55,000
Pueblo Economic Development Corporation	1	31,337	18,645	49,982
Randolph Public Schools	1	26,984	7,016	34,000
Springfield City of	1	9,158	842	10,000
Town of Dalton	1	13,933	3,479	17,412
Upper Blackstone WPAD	1	84,202	21,893	106,095
VT Agency of Transportation	1	4,138	2,273	6,411
Other States & Local Gov - Total FY 2015	16	\$969,980	\$193,303	\$1,163,283
Other States & Local Gov - Total FY 2014	12	\$428,654	\$82,344	\$510,998
Other States & Local Gov - Total FY 2013	22	\$1,056,242	\$280,339	\$1,336,581
% Change FY 2014 to FY 2015	33%	126%	135%	128%
% Change FY 2013 to FY 2014	-45%	-59%	-71%	-62%